
                                    

 

 

 

2021 Annual Enrollment 
 

Dates: 
• Annual Enrollment: Monday, April 26 - Friday, May 21 
• Opt-Out: Tuesday, June 1 - Friday, June 18 

 

Communication Timeline: 
• Booklets mailed to employees and retirees by April 16 
• Email blasts (active employees from PS, retirees from SBRS) 

o April 22, May 6, and May 19 
• Virtual info sessions:  

o Non-Medicare: presentation style (voice-over recording with 
presentation available) 

▪ Friday, April 23: 10:30 am 
▪ Tuesday, April 27: 10:30 am & 2:30 pm 
▪ Wednesday, April 28: 6:00 pm 
▪ Wednesday, May 5: 10:30 am & 2:30 pm 
▪ Thursday, May 6: 6:00 pm 
▪ Monday, May 10: 6:00 pm 
▪ Tuesday, May 11: 10:30 am & 2:30 pm 
▪ Wednesday, May 19: 6:00 pm 
▪ Thursday, May 20: 10:30 am & 2:30 pm 

o Medicare: breakout room for each carrier and the City 
▪ Thursday, April 29: 9:30 am 
▪ Tuesday, May 4: 6:00 pm 
▪ Wednesday, May 12: 2:30 pm 
▪ Tuesday, May 18: 6:00 pm 

 
Carrier Setup: 

• Phone numbers for perspective non-Medicare and Medicare members 
• Group numbers for new AllWays Value HMO and BCBS Standard HMO 
• BCBS and AllWays will send letters if PCP no longer in the network 
• BCBS Standard HMO will send formulary disruption letters 
• FAQs for new plans  


